
      APPENDIX A

PARISH      Parish Council Special Expenses per dwelling

       Valuation bands
A B C D E F G H
 £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p

Great Abington 26.97 31.47 35.96 40.46 49.45 58.44 67.43 80.92
Little Abington 26.51 30.93 35.35 39.77 48.61 57.45 66.28 79.54
Abington Pigotts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Arrington 15.59 18.19 20.79 23.39 28.59 33.79 38.98 46.78
Babraham 24.03 28.03 32.04 36.04 44.05 52.06 60.07 72.08

Balsham 27.08 31.59 36.11 40.62 49.65 58.67 67.70 81.24
Bar Hill 34.23 39.93 45.64 51.34 62.75 74.16 85.57 102.68
Barrington 37.21 43.41 49.61 55.81 68.21 80.61 93.02 111.62
Bartlow 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Barton 16.62 19.39 22.16 24.93 30.47 36.01 41.55 49.86

Bassingbourn 13.44 15.68 17.92 20.16 24.64 29.12 33.60 40.32
Bourn 40.35 47.08 53.80 60.53 73.98 87.43 100.88 121.06
Boxworth 17.36 20.25 23.15 26.04 31.83 37.61 43.40 52.08
Caldecote 19.99 23.32 26.65 29.98 36.64 43.30 49.97 59.96
Cambourne 31.11 36.29 41.48 46.66 57.03 67.40 77.77 93.32
Carlton 8.42 9.82 11.23 12.63 15.44 18.24 21.05 25.26

Castle Camps 25.83 30.13 34.44 38.74 47.35 55.96 64.57 77.48
Caxton 22.39 26.12 29.85 33.58 41.04 48.50 55.97 67.16
Childerley 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Chishill 26.49 30.90 35.32 39.73 48.56 57.39 66.22 79.46
Comberton 32.55 37.97 43.40 48.82 59.67 70.52 81.37 97.64

Conington 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Coton 35.29 41.18 47.06 52.94 64.70 76.47 88.23 105.88
Cottenham 25.69 29.98 34.26 38.54 47.10 55.67 64.23 77.08
Croxton 6.41 7.48 8.55 9.62 11.76 13.90 16.03 19.24
Croydon 21.24 24.78 28.32 31.86 38.94 46.02 53.10 63.72

Dry Drayton 9.36 10.92 12.48 14.04 17.16 20.28 23.40 28.08
Duxford 20.07 23.41 26.76 30.10 36.79 43.48 50.17 60.20
Elsworth 41.67 48.61 55.56 62.50 76.39 90.28 104.17 125.00
Eltisley 22.05 25.73 29.40 33.08 40.43 47.78 55.13 66.16
Great & Little Eversden 16.90 19.72 22.53 25.35 30.98 36.62 42.25 50.70

Fen Ditton 25.63 29.91 34.18 38.45 46.99 55.54 64.08 76.90
Fen Drayton 20.63 24.07 27.51 30.95 37.83 44.71 51.58 61.90
Fowlmere 24.21 28.25 32.28 36.32 44.39 52.46 60.53 72.64
Foxton 14.94 17.43 19.92 22.41 27.39 32.37 37.35 44.82
Fulbourn 27.43 32.00 36.57 41.14 50.28 59.42 68.57 82.28

Gamlingay 26.01 30.35 34.68 39.02 47.69 56.36 65.03 78.04
Girton 23.29 27.18 31.06 34.94 42.70 50.47 58.23 69.88
Little Gransden 12.82 14.96 17.09 19.23 23.50 27.78 32.05 38.46
Grantchester 27.99 32.65 37.32 41.98 51.31 60.64 69.97 83.96
Graveley 28.47 33.22 37.96 42.71 52.20 61.69 71.18 85.42

Hardwick 31.99 37.33 42.66 47.99 58.65 69.32 79.98 95.98
Harlton 23.15 27.00 30.86 34.72 42.44 50.15 57.87 69.44
Harston 16.40 19.13 21.87 24.60 30.07 35.53 41.00 49.20
Haslingfield 31.23 36.43 41.64 46.84 57.25 67.66 78.07 93.68
Hatley 14.34 16.73 19.12 21.51 26.29 31.07 35.85 43.02

Hauxton 15.25 17.80 20.34 22.88 27.96 33.05 38.13 45.76
Heydon 13.77 16.07 18.36 20.66 25.25 29.84 34.43 41.32
Hildersham 23.81 27.77 31.74 35.71 43.65 51.58 59.52 71.42
Hinxton 27.53 32.12 36.71 41.30 50.48 59.66 68.83 82.60
Histon 28.16 32.85 37.55 42.24 51.63 61.01 70.40 84.48



Horningsea 32.42 37.82 43.23 48.63 59.44 70.24 81.05 97.26
Horseheath 14.99 17.49 19.99 22.49 27.49 32.49 37.48 44.98
Ickleton 22.43 26.16 29.90 33.64 41.12 48.59 56.07 67.28
Impington 31.09 36.28 41.46 46.64 57.00 67.37 77.73 93.28
Kingston 24.79 28.92 33.05 37.18 45.44 53.70 61.97 74.36

Knapwell 10.00 11.67 13.33 15.00 18.33 21.67 25.00 30.00
Landbeach 18.62 21.72 24.83 27.93 34.14 40.34 46.55 55.86
Linton 36.71 42.83 48.95 55.07 67.31 79.55 91.78 110.14
Litlington 29.24 34.11 38.99 43.86 53.61 63.35 73.10 87.72
Lolworth 11.46 13.37 15.28 17.19 21.01 24.83 28.65 34.38

Longstanton 5.49 6.41 7.32 8.24 10.07 11.90 13.73 16.48
Longstowe 14.56 16.99 19.41 21.84 26.69 31.55 36.40 43.68
Madingley 30.30 35.35 40.40 45.45 55.55 65.65 75.75 90.90
Melbourn 35.51 41.42 47.34 53.26 65.10 76.93 88.77 106.52
Meldreth 30.39 35.46 40.52 45.59 55.72 65.85 75.98 91.18

Milton 32.31 37.69 43.08 48.46 59.23 70.00 80.77 96.92
Guilden Morden 33.04 38.55 44.05 49.56 60.57 71.59 82.60 99.12
Steeple Morden 29.57 34.49 39.42 44.35 54.21 64.06 73.92 88.70
Newton 9.16 10.69 12.21 13.74 16.79 19.85 22.90 27.48
Oakington/Westwick 20.47 23.89 27.30 30.71 37.53 44.36 51.18 61.42

Orwell 34.34 40.06 45.79 51.51 62.96 74.40 85.85 103.02
Over 23.70 27.65 31.60 35.55 43.45 51.35 59.25 71.10
Pampisford 31.75 37.04 42.33 47.62 58.20 68.78 79.37 95.24
Papworth Everard 39.31 45.87 52.42 58.97 72.07 85.18 98.28 117.94
Papworth St Agnes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rampton 48.61 56.72 64.82 72.92 89.12 105.33 121.53 145.84
Sawston 48.51 56.60 64.68 72.77 88.94 105.11 121.28 145.54
Great Shelford 26.25 30.63 35.00 39.38 48.13 56.88 65.63 78.76
Little Shelford 21.45 25.02 28.60 32.17 39.32 46.47 53.62 64.34
Shepreth 18.01 21.01 24.01 27.01 33.01 39.01 45.02 54.02

Shingay-cum-Wendy 9.19 10.73 12.26 13.79 16.85 19.92 22.98 27.58
Shudy Camps 7.52 8.77 10.03 11.28 13.79 16.29 18.80 22.56
Stapleford 20.20 23.57 26.93 30.30 37.03 43.77 50.50 60.60
Stow-cum-Quy 19.20 22.40 25.60 28.80 35.20 41.60 48.00 57.60
Swavesey 30.11 35.13 40.15 45.17 55.21 65.25 75.28 90.34

Tadlow 4.01 4.68 5.35 6.02 7.36 8.70 10.03 12.04
Teversham 18.08 21.09 24.11 27.12 33.15 39.17 45.20 54.24
Thriplow 13.96 16.29 18.61 20.94 25.59 30.25 34.90 41.88
Toft 35.52 41.44 47.36 53.28 65.12 76.96 88.80 106.56
Waterbeach 33.55 39.15 44.74 50.33 61.51 72.70 83.88 100.66

Weston Colville 20.41 23.81 27.21 30.61 37.41 44.21 51.02 61.22
West Wickham 16.21 18.91 21.61 24.31 29.71 35.11 40.52 48.62
West Wratting 23.33 27.22 31.11 35.00 42.78 50.56 58.33 70.00
Whaddon 19.79 23.09 26.39 29.69 36.29 42.89 49.48 59.38
Whittlesford 19.36 22.59 25.81 29.04 35.49 41.95 48.40 58.08

Great Wilbraham 10.57 12.33 14.09 15.85 19.37 22.89 26.42 31.70
Little Wilbraham 3.33 3.89 4.44 5.00 6.11 7.22 8.33 10.00
Willingham 25.09 29.28 33.46 37.64 46.00 54.37 62.73 75.28
Wimpole 11.80 13.77 15.73 17.70 21.63 25.57 29.50 35.40



      APPENDIX B

County Precept, Fire Precept,Police Precept and

PARISH   District Council General and Special Expenses per dwelling

       Valuation bands
A B C D E F G H

 £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p

Great Abington 732.68 854.79 976.90 1,099.02 1,343.25 1,587.47 1,831.70 2,198.04
Little Abington 732.22 854.25 976.29 1,098.33 1,342.41 1,586.48 1,830.55 2,196.66
Abington Pigotts 705.71 823.32 940.94 1,058.56 1,293.80 1,529.03 1,764.27 2,117.12
Arrington 721.30 841.51 961.73 1,081.95 1,322.39 1,562.82 1,803.25 2,163.90
Babraham 729.74 851.35 972.98 1,094.60 1,337.85 1,581.09 1,824.34 2,189.20

Balsham 732.79 854.91 977.05 1,099.18 1,343.45 1,587.70 1,831.97 2,198.36
Bar Hill 739.94 863.25 986.58 1,109.90 1,356.55 1,603.19 1,849.84 2,219.80
Barrington 742.92 866.73 990.55 1,114.37 1,362.01 1,609.64 1,857.29 2,228.74
Bartlow 705.71 823.32 940.94 1,058.56 1,293.80 1,529.03 1,764.27 2,117.12
Barton 722.33 842.71 963.10 1,083.49 1,324.27 1,565.04 1,805.82 2,166.98

Bassingbourn 719.15 839.00 958.86 1,078.72 1,318.44 1,558.15 1,797.87 2,157.44
Bourn 746.06 870.40 994.74 1,119.09 1,367.78 1,616.46 1,865.15 2,238.18
Boxworth 723.07 843.57 964.09 1,084.60 1,325.63 1,566.64 1,807.67 2,169.20
Caldecote 725.70 846.64 967.59 1,088.54 1,330.44 1,572.33 1,814.24 2,177.08
Cambourne 736.82 859.61 982.42 1,105.22 1,350.83 1,596.43 1,842.04 2,210.44
Carlton 714.13 833.14 952.17 1,071.19 1,309.24 1,547.27 1,785.32 2,142.38

Castle Camps 731.54 853.45 975.38 1,097.30 1,341.15 1,584.99 1,828.84 2,194.60
Caxton 728.10 849.44 970.79 1,092.14 1,334.84 1,577.53 1,820.24 2,184.28
Childerley 705.71 823.32 940.94 1,058.56 1,293.80 1,529.03 1,764.27 2,117.12
Chishill 732.20 854.22 976.26 1,098.29 1,342.36 1,586.42 1,830.49 2,196.58
Comberton 738.26 861.29 984.34 1,107.38 1,353.47 1,599.55 1,845.64 2,214.76

Conington 705.71 823.32 940.94 1,058.56 1,293.80 1,529.03 1,764.27 2,117.12
Coton 741.00 864.50 988.00 1,111.50 1,358.50 1,605.50 1,852.50 2,223.00
Cottenham 731.40 853.30 975.20 1,097.10 1,340.90 1,584.70 1,828.50 2,194.20
Croxton 712.12 830.80 949.49 1,068.18 1,305.56 1,542.93 1,780.30 2,136.36
Croydon 726.95 848.10 969.26 1,090.42 1,332.74 1,575.05 1,817.37 2,180.84

Dry Drayton 715.07 834.24 953.42 1,072.60 1,310.96 1,549.31 1,787.67 2,145.20
Duxford 725.78 846.73 967.70 1,088.66 1,330.59 1,572.51 1,814.44 2,177.32
Elsworth 747.38 871.93 996.50 1,121.06 1,370.19 1,619.31 1,868.44 2,242.12
Eltisley 727.76 849.05 970.34 1,091.64 1,334.23 1,576.81 1,819.40 2,183.28
Great & Little Eversden 722.61 843.04 963.47 1,083.91 1,324.78 1,565.65 1,806.52 2,167.82

Fen Ditton 731.34 853.23 975.12 1,097.01 1,340.79 1,584.57 1,828.35 2,194.02
Fen Drayton 726.34 847.39 968.45 1,089.51 1,331.63 1,573.74 1,815.85 2,179.02
Fowlmere 729.92 851.57 973.22 1,094.88 1,338.19 1,581.49 1,824.80 2,189.76
Foxton 720.65 840.75 960.86 1,080.97 1,321.19 1,561.40 1,801.62 2,161.94
Fulbourn 733.14 855.32 977.51 1,099.70 1,344.08 1,588.45 1,832.84 2,199.40

Gamlingay 731.72 853.67 975.62 1,097.58 1,341.49 1,585.39 1,829.30 2,195.16
Girton 729.00 850.50 972.00 1,093.50 1,336.50 1,579.50 1,822.50 2,187.00
Little Gransden 718.53 838.28 958.03 1,077.79 1,317.30 1,556.81 1,796.32 2,155.58
Grantchester 733.70 855.97 978.26 1,100.54 1,345.11 1,589.67 1,834.24 2,201.08
Graveley 734.18 856.54 978.90 1,101.27 1,346.00 1,590.72 1,835.45 2,202.54

Hardwick 737.70 860.65 983.60 1,106.55 1,352.45 1,598.35 1,844.25 2,213.10
Harlton 728.86 850.32 971.80 1,093.28 1,336.24 1,579.18 1,822.14 2,186.56
Harston 722.11 842.45 962.81 1,083.16 1,323.87 1,564.56 1,805.27 2,166.32
Haslingfield 736.94 859.75 982.58 1,105.40 1,351.05 1,596.69 1,842.34 2,210.80
Hatley 720.05 840.05 960.06 1,080.07 1,320.09 1,560.10 1,800.12 2,160.14

Hauxton 720.96 841.12 961.28 1,081.44 1,321.76 1,562.08 1,802.40 2,162.88
Heydon 719.48 839.39 959.30 1,079.22 1,319.05 1,558.87 1,798.70 2,158.44
Hildersham 729.52 851.09 972.68 1,094.27 1,337.45 1,580.61 1,823.79 2,188.54
Hinxton 733.24 855.44 977.65 1,099.86 1,344.28 1,588.69 1,833.10 2,199.72
Histon 733.87 856.17 978.49 1,100.80 1,345.43 1,590.04 1,834.67 2,201.60



Horningsea 738.13 861.14 984.17 1,107.19 1,353.24 1,599.27 1,845.32 2,214.38
Horseheath 720.70 840.81 960.93 1,081.05 1,321.29 1,561.52 1,801.75 2,162.10
Ickleton 728.14 849.48 970.84 1,092.20 1,334.92 1,577.62 1,820.34 2,184.40
Impington 736.80 859.60 982.40 1,105.20 1,350.80 1,596.40 1,842.00 2,210.40
Kingston 730.50 852.24 973.99 1,095.74 1,339.24 1,582.73 1,826.24 2,191.48

Knapwell 715.71 834.99 954.27 1,073.56 1,312.13 1,550.70 1,789.27 2,147.12
Landbeach 724.33 845.04 965.77 1,086.49 1,327.94 1,569.37 1,810.82 2,172.98
Linton 742.42 866.15 989.89 1,113.63 1,361.11 1,608.58 1,856.05 2,227.26
Litlington 734.95 857.43 979.93 1,102.42 1,347.41 1,592.38 1,837.37 2,204.84
Lolworth 717.17 836.69 956.22 1,075.75 1,314.81 1,553.86 1,792.92 2,151.50

Longstanton 711.20 829.73 948.26 1,066.80 1,303.87 1,540.93 1,778.00 2,133.60
Longstowe 720.27 840.31 960.35 1,080.40 1,320.49 1,560.58 1,800.67 2,160.80
Madingley 736.01 858.67 981.34 1,104.01 1,349.35 1,594.68 1,840.02 2,208.02
Melbourn 741.22 864.74 988.28 1,111.82 1,358.90 1,605.96 1,853.04 2,223.64
Meldreth 736.10 858.78 981.46 1,104.15 1,349.52 1,594.88 1,840.25 2,208.30

Milton 738.02 861.01 984.02 1,107.02 1,353.03 1,599.03 1,845.04 2,214.04
Guilden Morden 738.75 861.87 984.99 1,108.12 1,354.37 1,600.62 1,846.87 2,216.24
Steeple Morden 735.28 857.81 980.36 1,102.91 1,348.01 1,593.09 1,838.19 2,205.82
Newton 714.87 834.01 953.15 1,072.30 1,310.59 1,548.88 1,787.17 2,144.60
Oakington/Westwick 726.18 847.21 968.24 1,089.27 1,331.33 1,573.39 1,815.45 2,178.54

Orwell 740.05 863.38 986.73 1,110.07 1,356.76 1,603.43 1,850.12 2,220.14
Over 729.41 850.97 972.54 1,094.11 1,337.25 1,580.38 1,823.52 2,188.22
Pampisford 737.46 860.36 983.27 1,106.18 1,352.00 1,597.81 1,843.64 2,212.36
Papworth Everard 745.02 869.19 993.36 1,117.53 1,365.87 1,614.21 1,862.55 2,235.06
Papworth St Agnes 705.71 823.32 940.94 1,058.56 1,293.80 1,529.03 1,764.27 2,117.12

Rampton 754.32 880.04 1,005.76 1,131.48 1,382.92 1,634.36 1,885.80 2,262.96
Sawston 754.22 879.92 1,005.62 1,131.33 1,382.74 1,634.14 1,885.55 2,262.66
Great Shelford 731.96 853.95 975.94 1,097.94 1,341.93 1,585.91 1,829.90 2,195.88
Little Shelford 727.16 848.34 969.54 1,090.73 1,333.12 1,575.50 1,817.89 2,181.46
Shepreth 723.72 844.33 964.95 1,085.57 1,326.81 1,568.04 1,809.29 2,171.14

Shingay-cum-Wendy 714.90 834.05 953.20 1,072.35 1,310.65 1,548.95 1,787.25 2,144.70
Shudy Camps 713.23 832.09 950.97 1,069.84 1,307.59 1,545.32 1,783.07 2,139.68
Stapleford 725.91 846.89 967.87 1,088.86 1,330.83 1,572.80 1,814.77 2,177.72
Stow-cum-Quy 724.91 845.72 966.54 1,087.36 1,329.00 1,570.63 1,812.27 2,174.72
Swavesey 735.82 858.45 981.09 1,103.73 1,349.01 1,594.28 1,839.55 2,207.46

Tadlow 709.72 828.00 946.29 1,064.58 1,301.16 1,537.73 1,774.30 2,129.16
Teversham 723.79 844.41 965.05 1,085.68 1,326.95 1,568.20 1,809.47 2,171.36
Thriplow 719.67 839.61 959.55 1,079.50 1,319.39 1,559.28 1,799.17 2,159.00
Toft 741.23 864.76 988.30 1,111.84 1,358.92 1,605.99 1,853.07 2,223.68
Waterbeach 739.26 862.47 985.68 1,108.89 1,355.31 1,601.73 1,848.15 2,217.78

Weston Colville 726.12 847.13 968.15 1,089.17 1,331.21 1,573.24 1,815.29 2,178.34
West Wickham 721.92 842.23 962.55 1,082.87 1,323.51 1,564.14 1,804.79 2,165.74
West Wratting 729.04 850.54 972.05 1,093.56 1,336.58 1,579.59 1,822.60 2,187.12
Whaddon 725.50 846.41 967.33 1,088.25 1,330.09 1,571.92 1,813.75 2,176.50
Whittlesford 725.07 845.91 966.75 1,087.60 1,329.29 1,570.98 1,812.67 2,175.20

Great Wilbraham 716.28 835.65 955.03 1,074.41 1,313.17 1,551.92 1,790.69 2,148.82
Little Wilbraham 709.04 827.21 945.38 1,063.56 1,299.91 1,536.25 1,772.60 2,127.12
Willingham 730.80 852.60 974.40 1,096.20 1,339.80 1,583.40 1,827.00 2,192.40
Wimpole 717.51 837.09 956.67 1,076.26 1,315.43 1,554.60 1,793.77 2,152.52



                   COUNCIL TAX DEMAND 2004/05 APPENDIX B

BAND 'D' EQUIVALENT CHARGE
PARISH SOUTH

PARISH PARISH PARISH CAMBS. CAMBS. CAMBS. CAMBS.
BAND D PRECEPT PRECEPT COUNCIL DISTRICT COUNTY POLICE FIRE
TAX BASE 2003/04 2004/05 TOTAL

£ £  £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p  £      p

Great Abington 346.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 40.46 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,099.02
Little Abington 264.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 39.77 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,098.33
Abington Pigotts 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,058.56
Arrington 171.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 23.39 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,081.95
Babraham 111.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 36.04 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,094.60

Balsham 677.00 26,000.00 27,500.00 40.62 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,099.18
Bar Hill 1,498.00 70,890.00 76,904.00 51.34 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,109.90
Barrington 430.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 55.81 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,114.37
Bartlow 53.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,058.56
Barton 381.00 9,000.00 9,500.00 24.93 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,083.49

Bassingbourn 1,240.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 20.16 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,078.72
Bourn 413.00 48,000.00 25,000.00 60.53 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,119.09
Boxworth 96.00 2,000.00 2,500.00 26.04 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,084.60
Caldecote 579.00 12,145.00 17,360.00 29.98 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,088.54
Cambourne 1,286.00 0.00 60,000.00 46.66 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,105.22
Carlton 95.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 12.63 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,071.19

Castle Camps 253.00 9,000.00 9,800.00 38.74 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,097.30
Caxton 201.00 18,500.00 6,750.00 33.58 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,092.14
Childerley 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,058.56
Chishill 292.00 10,500.00 11,600.00 39.73 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,098.29
Comberton 890.00 54,000.00 43,450.00 48.82 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,107.38

Conington 61.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,058.56
Coton 340.00 16,000.00 18,000.00 52.94 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,111.50
Cottenham 2,335.00 71,000.00 90,000.00 38.54 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,097.10
Croxton 78.00 750.00 750.00 9.62 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,068.18
Croydon 102.00 2,180.00 3,250.00 31.86 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,090.42

Dry Drayton 285.00 3,600.00 4,000.00 14.04 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,072.60
Duxford 809.00 25,300.00 24,350.00 30.10 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,088.66
Elsworth 288.00 14,000.00 18,000.00 62.50 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,121.06
Eltisley 179.00 5,470.00 5,921.00 33.08 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,091.64
Great & Little Eversden355.00 5,500.00 9,000.00 25.35 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,083.91

Fen Ditton 310.00 11,920.00 11,920.00 38.45 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,097.01
Fen Drayton 315.00 9,750.00 9,750.00 30.95 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,089.51
Fowlmere 526.00 18,547.00 19,102.00 36.32 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,094.88
Foxton 531.00 12,500.00 11,900.00 22.41 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,080.97
Fulbourn 1,823.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 41.14 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,099.70

Gamlingay 1,386.00 52,500.00 54,075.00 39.02 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,097.58
Girton 1,547.00 52,150.00 54,050.00 34.94 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,093.50
Little Gransden 130.00 2,750.00 2,500.00 19.23 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,077.79
Grantchester 262.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 41.98 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,100.54
Graveley 96.00 4,100.00 4,100.00 42.71 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,101.27

Hardwick 896.00 42,000.00 43,000.00 47.99 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,106.55
Harlton 144.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 34.72 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,093.28
Harston 752.00 17,500.00 18,500.00 24.60 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,083.16
Haslingfield 664.00 25,500.00 31,100.00 46.84 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,105.40
Hatley 93.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 21.51 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,080.07

Hauxton 306.00 6,000.00 7,000.00 22.88 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,081.44
Heydon 121.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 20.66 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,079.22
Hildersham 105.00 3,750.00 3,750.00 35.71 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,094.27
Hinxton 138.00 5,500.00 5,700.00 41.30 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,099.86
Histon 1,740.00 67,000.00 73,500.00 42.24 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,100.80



Horningsea 146.00 7,100.00 7,100.00 48.63 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,107.19
Horseheath 209.00 4,700.00 4,700.00 22.49 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,081.05
Ickleton 327.00 9,700.00 11,000.00 33.64 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,092.20
Impington 1,501.00 65,000.00 70,000.00 46.64 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,105.20
Kingston 117.00 4,280.00 4,350.00 37.18 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,095.74

Knapwell 40.00 600.00 600.00 15.00 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,073.56
Landbeach 358.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 27.93 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,086.49
Linton 1,711.00 84,130.00 94,225.00 55.07 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,113.63
Litlington 342.00 12,000.00 15,000.00 43.86 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,102.42
Lolworth 64.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 17.19 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,075.75

Longstanton 728.00 40,000.00 6,000.00 8.24 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,066.80
Longstowe 87.00 1,700.00 1,900.00 21.84 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,080.40
Madingley 99.00 3,500.00 4,500.00 45.45 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,104.01
Melbourn 1,832.00 98,500.00 97,575.00 53.26 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,111.82
Meldreth 680.00 28,000.00 31,000.00 45.59 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,104.15

Milton 1,651.00 71,000.00 80,000.00 48.46 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,107.02
Guilden Morden 425.00 21,063.00 21,063.00 49.56 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,108.12
Steeple Morden 451.00 19,000.00 20,000.00 44.35 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,102.91
Newton 182.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 13.74 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,072.30
Oakington/Westwick 530.00 15,500.00 16,275.00 30.71 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,089.27

Orwell 488.00 25,435.00 25,136.00 51.51 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,110.07
Over 1,069.00 38,000.00 38,000.00 35.55 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,094.11
Pampisford 147.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 47.62 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,106.18
Papworth Everard 914.00 53,900.00 53,900.00 58.97 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,117.53
Papworth St Agnes 33.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,058.56

Rampton 192.00 9,900.00 14,000.00 72.92 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,131.48
Sawston 2,576.00 173,915.00 187,455.00 72.77 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,131.33
Great Shelford 1,841.00 74,000.00 72,500.00 39.38 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,097.94
Little Shelford 373.00 11,500.00 12,000.00 32.17 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,090.73
Shepreth 334.00 8,591.00 9,020.00 27.01 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,085.57

Shingay-cum-Wendy 58.00 800.00 800.00 13.79 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,072.35
Shudy Camps 133.00 2,100.00 1,500.00 11.28 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,069.84
Stapleford 825.00 23,000.00 25,000.00 30.30 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,088.86
Stow-cum-Quy 191.00 5,100.00 5,500.00 28.80 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,087.36
Swavesey 952.00 43,000.00 43,000.00 45.17 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,103.73

Tadlow 83.00 1,000.00 500.00 6.02 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,064.58
Teversham 1,014.00 29,500.00 27,500.00 27.12 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,085.68
Thriplow 406.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 20.94 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,079.50
Toft 244.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 53.28 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,111.84
Waterbeach 1,689.00 78,000.00 85,000.00 50.33 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,108.89

Weston Colville 196.00 5,500.00 6,000.00 30.61 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,089.17
West Wickham 181.00 4,250.00 4,400.00 24.31 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,082.87
West Wratting 220.00 7,210.00 7,700.00 35.00 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,093.56
Whaddon 229.00 6,500.00 6,800.00 29.69 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,088.25
Whittlesford 706.00 20,500.00 20,500.00 29.04 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,087.60

Great Wilbraham 284.00 4,000.00 4,500.00 15.85 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,074.41
Little Wilbraham 186.00 575.00 930.00 5.00 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,063.56
Willingham 1,355.00 55,000.00 51,000.00 37.64 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,096.20
Wimpole 113.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 17.70 70.00 813.24 129.33 45.99 1,076.26


